Passive Optical Components
Data Sheet
Email: sales@gigalight.com Official Site: www.gigalight.com
Optical Interconnection Design Innovator
2×4CH CCWDM MUX/DEMUX
Description
The Gigalight 2×4CH CCWDM (Compact CWDM) MUX/DEMUX is a double 4-channel
CWDM device with super compact package (equivalent to the integration of two 4CH

Email: sales@gigalight.com Official Site: www.gigalight.com
Optical Interconnection Design Innovator
Ordering Information
GCC-24Q x xx A3 x xx- x x
CCWDM
MUX/DEMUX
(2×4CH)
MUX/DEMUX Type[1]
Initial
Wavelength
Package
Type[2]
Fiber
Type
Fiber
Length
Input
Connector
Output
Connector
M=MUX 27=1270 A3=49×25×8
Metal Box
B=250um
bare fiber
10=1.0m 0=None 0=None
D=DEMUX 29=1290 09=0.9mm
loose tube
15=1.5m 1=FC/UPC 1=FC/UPC
1=MUX
with 1310nm port
31=1310 20=2.0mm
loose tube
20=2.0m 2=FC/APC 2=FC/APC
2=DEMUX
with 1310nm port
... 30=3.0mm
loose tube
25=2.5m 3=SC/UPC 3=SC/UPC
3=MUX
with UPG port
55=1550 ... 4=SC/APC 4=SC/APC
4=DEMUX
with UPG port
5=LC/UPC 5=LC/UPC
5=MUX
with 1310nm & UPG ports
6=LC/APC 6=LC/APC
6=DEMUX
with 1310nm & UPG ports
Note :